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Description

200004180001
27151

04/18/2000
09:08:11 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200005080001
51091

05/08/2000
01:38:30 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199801230000
24541

200005080001
51101

05/08/2000
01:38:32 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199804060001
21411

200007240002
46791

07/24/2000
09:21:50 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT,
VICKI D

199808170003
17441

200012280004
51021

12/28/2000
09:43:13 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor RELEASES HODNETT,
OTIS J

199808100003
05291

200007200002
44771

07/20/2000
10:37:05 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF
AMERICA

200012060004
19791

12/06/2000
10:07:20 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

EMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

200009270003
39761

09/27/2000
09:17:32 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CNL FUNDING
2001 A LP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200005240001
69871

05/24/2000
08:46:31 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

6 62 199710020003
18381

Lot#:127
Book:6 Pg:62
Desc:1997-
31838

200009270003
39771

09/27/2000
09:17:34 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CNL FUNDING
2001 A LP

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


